Standard Results Novice A - Regular
11/24/17

8inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 74 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8001 Buffy 44.38 2.862 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place

12001 Hugo 46.29 2.744 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(I)vurseTFauIt?: E Score Place

24002 Ammo 60.39 2.186 1 1 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/24/17

8inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8201 Orvis - 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12201 Ari 70.72 1.796 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(I)vurseTFauIt?: E Score Place
16202 Tyme 37.35 3.481 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Jake 46.02 2.825 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16204 Kaydee 33.82 3.844 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16205 Henry 45.16 2.879 1 1 1 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/24/17

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 2 NQs8 %Q 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20205 Flash 38.56 3.423 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20208 Sprite 54.33 2.430 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20202 Gracie 53.26 2.478 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20203 Mae 35.33 3.736 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20204 Sinie 58.51 2.256 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20206 Dekes 59.59 2.215 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20207 Hawk 4556 2.897 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20209 Shaak -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20210 Dylan 47.97 2.752 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20211 Levi 51.52 2.562 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\?VurseTFauIt?: E Score Place
24203 Pikachu 40.43 3.265 3 1 0 2 0 NQ

24205 Icon 58.62 2.252 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/24/17
8inches Yardage: 150 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8401 Rudy 73.53 2.040
8402 Whiz Kid 69.88 2.147
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16403 Clark 45,71 3.347
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20201 Toohey 40.01 3.874
20407 Elias 42,78 3.623
20413 Matt 43.16 3.591
20403 Shiloh 44,72  3.466
20404 Hannah 62.87 2.465
20405 Sharky 52.68 2.942
20408 Levi 44,83 3.458

Open - Regular

SCT 72 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50

Course Faults S Pl
R W T F £ core ace

1 0 0 0 0 93 1
4 2 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults s PI
R W T F £ core ace

0 0 0 1 0 NQ

SCT 63 sec

O
n
w

NQs 6  %Q 33

Course Faults
w T

Score Place
100 1
100 2
95 3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

N P WO P O O X
B B B RBP O O O
O r O O O O O
W N PP O O O m
O O O O O O O m



Standard Results

11/24/17
20409 Talia 43.72 3.545
20411 Riff 48.68 3.184
20406 Onyx -

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24401 Rayne --
24402 Jolt 50.65 3.060
24403 Luna 52.93 2.928

0 0 0 1
2 0 0 2
SCT 66 sec
Course Faults
R w T F
2 0 0 1
3 2 0 1
1 0 0 1

Qs O

S O P m

Open - Regular

NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 3  %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/24/17

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16601 Heidi 63.62 2.861 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16402 Penny 68.34 2.663 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Camille -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQ@s13 %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,JvurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20401 Java 52.92 3.496 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
20402 Lisa 42.21 4.383 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20601 Bandit 42.43 4.360 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20602 Stella 4430 4.176 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Mica 81.60 2.267 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Rigby - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20605 Quill -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20606 Parker 69.76 2.652 4 4 0 2 0 NQ
20607 Dublin 64.27 2.878 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Elcie 66.11 2.798 2 3 2 2 0 NQ
20609 Aurora 64.22 2.881 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Abby - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20612 Gil -- 4 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/24/17

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\?VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24605 Annie 4791 3.861 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24601 Amp 42.05 4.400 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24603 Dylan 41.60 4.447 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
24604 Tica 64.50 2.868 4 3 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/24/17

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
8802 Sadie 49.81 3574 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Sally 5464 3.258 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Dolly 59.75 2.979 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8810 Cash 65.50 2.718 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Brody-Bear 56.16 3.170 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Riley 63.65 2.797 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 George 65.10 2.734 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Woody-Wolf 46.42 3.835 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 7 NQs 15 %Q 32

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12802 Rudi 40.37 4.409 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Shani 41.95 4.243 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 Visa 4199 4239 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12823 Bella 43.60 4.083 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 Tater Tot 4441 4008 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
12828 LuLu 4750 3.747 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
12818 ZiZiZ 52.80 3.371 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Esky 51.04 3.487 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12803 Jackson 4549 3.913 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Nori 5493 3.240 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
12806 Jaeger 37.80 4.709 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/24/17

12807 Brava 59.03 3.015 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Abby 65.72 2.708 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Fancy 67.21 2.648 0 2 1 0 0 NQ
12814 Kimber 40.30 4.417 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Selkie 76.06 2.340 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
12821 Mini Cooper 58.73 3.031 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Telly 71.15 2.502 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Aleena 42.33 4.205 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Scout 65.35 2.724 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12827 Agnes 47.07 3.782 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Simon 46.51 3.827 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Tigger - - ABS
12813 Julie - 0O 0 0 o0 © AIS
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 9 NQs 22 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16838 Kora 4387 4.149 25 0O 0O 0O O0 © 100 1
16819 Redi 4459 4.082 24 0O 0O 0O O0 © 100 2
16840 Craze 47.04 3869 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16823 Ever 48.14 3.781 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16824 Randy 5253 3.465 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Rocket 5423 3.356 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Josie 5424 3.355 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Bonnie 56.68 3.211 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Rio 62.06 2.933 6 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/24/17

16801 Beckett 65.85 2.764 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Emily 47.65 3.820 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Tootsie Pop 48.87 3.724 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16807 Firefly 54.34 3.349 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Tinz 43.85 4.151 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16809 Hanna 47.77 3.810 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Spark 46.18 3.941 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Mack 47.00 3.872 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Darby 63.38 2.872 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Kindle 49.62 3.668 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Michael 53.87 3.379 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Fame 46.54 3.911 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Harley 68.36 2.662 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Mac 51.62 3.526 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Polo 4114 4.424 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16829 Sierra 65.30 2.787 4 0 0 3 0 NQ
16830 Huey 51.03 3.567 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Whoopee! Deux  42.64 4.268 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16833 Zip 4539 4.010 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Eddie 59.44 3.062 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16837 Reyka 40.91 4.449 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Caleb 46.38 3.924 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
16821 Tally - -- - -- - - ABS
16825 Jitter - -- - -- -- - ABS
16836 Shiraz - - - - - -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/24/17

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs 23 NQs 29 %Q 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20837 Eerie 36.55 5.062 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20856 Teig 36.66 5.046 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20809 Paddy 3756 4.925 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20854 Annie Oakley 38.27 4.834 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20861 Misty 3890 4.756 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Kitt 39.14 4727 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Rev 40.64 4552 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Sculpin 40.68 4.548 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Nile 41.11 4500 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Rascall 41.44 4464 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Moses 41.84 4422 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Cassidy 42.37 4366 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Speedy 45.09 4.103 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Ripley 4535 4.079 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Skye 49.28 3.754 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Pete 49.47 3.740 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Libby 50.37 3.673 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Hana 5293 3495 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Kato 53.42 3.463 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Izzy 53.69 3.446 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Razz 54.45 3.398 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Caipir 57.20 3.234 7 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/24/17

20808 Tease 57.24 3.232 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Amber 50.98 3.629 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Egan 50.41 3.670 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 JimmyB 43.92 4.212 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20813 Porter 40.05 4.619 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Fame 41.32 4.477 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20816 PInk 43.79 4.225 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20817 Meeka 47.01 3.935 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Beatle 55.43 3.338 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Billy 42.69 4.334 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Kelso 5475 3.379 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Chloe -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
20827 Dui 40.46 4.572 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Leo 40.33 4.587 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Mandy 51.34 3.603 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20830 Chase 63.29 2.923 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Primo 47.49 3.896 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20839 Stein 39.12 4.729 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Scarlett 4851 3.814 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Trip 40.15 4.608 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20843 Gemma -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20845 Cassi 49.19 3.761 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20846 Vader 47.73 3.876 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20847 Cookie 48.08 3.848 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 T 61.24 3.021 1 1 0 4 0 NQ
20850 Radler -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20855 Yadi 47.36 3.906 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Toddy 66.26 2.792 2 2 0 2 o0 NQ
20860 Gracie 57.15 3.237 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20865 Cody -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20826 Panda - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/24/17

20851 True - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 8 NQs 12 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\?VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24817 Effen 3857 4.796 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24818 BA 43.43 4.260 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

24801 Joule 46.57 3973 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

24816 Brie 50.61 3.655 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

24809 Sammy 5293 3495 16 0 0 0 0 0 100

24826 Sasha 5465 3.385 14 0 0 0 0 0 100

24805 Coach 64.48 2.869 4 0 0 0 0 0 100

24821 Baker 67.45 2.743 0 0 0 0 0 100

24804 Rookie 56.66 3.265 2 3 0 3 0 NQ

24806 Autie 50.74 3.646 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

24807 Cephus 39.08 4.734 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24808 Hawke Eye -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

24810 Gypsy - o 1 0 0 1 NQ

24811 Nena 47.48 3.896 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24813 Electra 42.43 4.360 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

24815 Jag 54.27 3.409 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24820 Buzz 4535 4.079 0 1 0 3 0 NQ

24822 Jazz 64.07 2.887 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

24823 Ty 66.22 2.794 1 3 0 0 0 NQ

24824 Raylene 62.11 2.979 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24602 MacNair - - - - - -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/24/17

24812 Hallie - - - - pBS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
11/24/17

8inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8202 Kelly 81.79 1553 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12203 Stuart - 4 3 0 4 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(I)vurseTFauIt?: E Score Place

20212 Sterling 86.63 1.524 6 3 1 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/24/17
4 inches Yardage: 150 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
4402 Tristan --
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16404 Tulla 51.60 3.004
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20417 Chance 65.24 2.376
20414 Poppy 76.88 2.016

Open - Preferred

SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
- e ABS
SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
2 0 0 2 0 NQ
SCT 71 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 0 95 1

3 2 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

11/24/17
8inches Yardage: 178 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8601 Boomer 73.96 2.407
8602 Fozzie 77.72 2.290
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16605 June 57.97 3.191
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20416 Anzo 56.68 3.264
20418 Tease 75.67 2.445
20614 Nicki 77.24 2.395
20615 Prada 79.65 2.323

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Course Faults S Pl
R W T F £ core ace

o 1 0 0 O NQ
2 1 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQsl1 %QO0

Course Faults S PI
R W T F £ core ace

2 2 0 2 0 NQ

SCT 74 sec Qs1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults
Score Place

R W T F E

0 0 0 0 0 100 1
1 0 0 1 0 NQ

3 1 0 1 0 NQ

1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/24/17

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81lsec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
4802 Roscoe 57.28 3.108 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Zach 61.00 2918 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4805 Happy 80.94 2.199 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8822 Teddy 60.36 2.949 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Major 71.93 2.475 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Napoleon 60.84 2.926 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Gordon 48.87 3.642 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Finch 62.12 2.865 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Encore 71.49 2.490 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place

12204 Loyal 55.69 3.268 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/24/17

12830 Evan 63.50 2.866 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12832 Robbie 53.68 3.390 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12833 Clyde -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\?VurseTFauIt?: E Score Place
16848 Josie 44.07 4198 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16849 Reba 4574 4045 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16850 Casey 55.02 3.362 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16842 Clyde 61.74 2.996 8 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16841 Lola 79.80 2.318 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16843 Kruz 47.88 3.864 0 2 0 3 0 NQ
16845 Charlee 4434 4.172 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16846 SoBe 47.24 3.916 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16851 Cinder 51.51 3.592 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16852 Milo 77.35 2.392 5 2 0 3 0 NQ
16844 Kite -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16854 Elle Mae -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/24/17

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
20873 Vibrant 4545 4.070 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20869 Surge 61.43 3.012 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20866 Rafe 51.18 3.615 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20868 Elsa 75.11 2.463 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20870 Oshie 4432 4.174 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20871 Kaylee 77.67 2.382 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20872 Escher 49.87 3.710 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20875 Willie 62.15 2.977 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/24/17
8inches Yardage: 100 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8001 Buffy 36.73 2.723
12 inches Yardage: 100 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12001 Hugo 28.30 3.534
24 inches Yardage: 102 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24002 Ammo 27.43 3.719

Novice A - Regular

SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
SCT 36 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

11/24/17

8inches

Armband Call Name
8201 Orvis

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12201 Ari
12202 Groovy

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16202 Tyme
16204 Kaydee
16201 Jake
16205 Henry

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

100 yds
Time yps

100 yds
Time yps
28.81 3.471
27.14 3.685

101 yds
Time yps
21.61 4.674
21.88 4.616
39.43 2.562
22.70 4.449

Novice B - Regular

SCT 43 sec Qs O

Course Faults
R W F E

2 1 1 1

SCT 40 sec Qs 1

Course Faults
R W F E

1 0 0 0
2 1 0 0

SCT 37 sec Qs 2
Course Faults

R w F E

0 0 0 0

2 0 0 0

3 2 1 0

1 0 1 0

NQs 1
Score

NQ

NQs 1

Score
95
NQ

NQs 2

Score
100
90
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 50

Place



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/24/17

20 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 34 sec Qs 2 NQs9 %Q 18

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20203 Mae 18.21 5.601 0 0 0 0 100 1
20208 Sprite 31.00 3.290 1 0 0 0 95 2
20201 Toohey 25,57 3.989 1 0 3 0 NQ
20202 Gracie 47.49 2.148 4 0 3 0 NQ
20204 Sinie 38.66 2.638 3 2 1 0 NQ
20206 Dekes -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20207 Hawk 20.01 5.097 0 1 1 0 NQ
20209 Shaak 2492 4.093 1 1 1 0 NQ
20210 Dylan 31.12 3.278 1 0 4 0 NQ
20211 Levi 33.95 3.004 0 0 1 0 NQ
20411 Riff 33.41 3.053 1 0 2 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cowse Fgults E Score Place

24203 Pikachu 32.28 3.160 3 1 5 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/24/17

8inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
8401 Rudy - 1 0 0 1 NQ
8402 Whiz Kid 44.08 2.904 3 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 38sec Qs 5 NQs 6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20205 Flash 2481 5.401 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Shiloh 24.84 5.395 0 0 0 0 100 2
20407 Elias 25.14 5.330 0 0 0 0 100 3
20405 Sharky 30.87 4.341 0 0 0 0 100 4
20409 Talia 38.27 3.501 1 0 0 0 95
20402 Lisa 25,94 5.166 0 1 2 0 NQ
20408 Levi 2756 4.862 1 0 1 0 NQ
20413 Matt 29.83 4.492 2 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Mica 50.25 2.667 4 2 0 0 NQ
20605 Quill 46.87 2.859 3 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Abby - 8 1 2 1 NQ
20406 Onyx -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/24/17

24 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cowse Fgults E Score Place
24604 Tica 2493 5.375 0 0 0 0 100 1
24402 Jolt 37.09 3.613 1 0 0 0 95 2
24403 Luna 40.00 3.350 1 0 0 0 95 3
24204 Helen 40.82 3.283 3 0 1 0 NQ
24205 Icon 58.10 2.306 7 0 2 0 NQ
24401 Rayne 31.02 4.320 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/24/17

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W F E
16402 Penny 4191 3.746 2 0 0 0 NQ
16403 Clark 47.68 3.293 3 0 2 0 NQ
16604 Camille 35.74 4.393 2 1 0 0 NQ
16829 Sierra 3195 4914 1 0 0 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
20601 Bandit 26.05 6.219 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Java 32.38 5.003 1 0 0 0 NQ
20404 Hannah 43.42 3.731 2 2 1 0 NQ
20604 Rigby 33.36 4.856 3 2 2 0 NQ
20608 Elcie 3279 4.941 1 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Aurora 46.32 3.497 3 1 4 0 NQ
20612 Gil 32.65 4.962 2 0 2 0 NQ
20848 TJ 53.57 3.024 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular

11/24/17

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
24601 Amp 36.14 4.483 2 1 2 0 NQ

24820 Buzz 30.30 5.347 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/24/17

8inches

Armband

8811
8802
8801
8809
8808
8810
8804
8807

12 inches

Armband

12824
12804
12802
12829
12817
12814
12827
12819
12828
12821
12818

Call Name

Woody-Wolf
Sadie
Brody-Bear
Sally

Dolly

Cash

Riley

George

Call Name

Aleena
Visa
Rudi
Simon
Shani
Kimber
Agnes
Selkie
LuLu
Mini Cooper
ZiZiZ

Yardage: 152 yds
Time yps
26.69 5.695
32.38 4.694
33.44 4545
33.80 4.497
39.19 3.879
43.02 3.533
4566 3.329
46.52 3.267

Yardage: 152 yds
Time yps
25.37 5.991
25,57 5.944
26.29 5.782
26.62 5.710
26.90 5.651
27.30 5.568
30.27 5.021
32.06 4.741
3219 4.722
3221 4.719
34.27 4.435

Pts

23
17
16
16
10

Pts

21
21
20
20
20
19
16
14
14
14
12

SCT 50 sec

Master - Regular

Qs 7

Course Faults

O O O O O O o =X

SCT 47 sec

O O O O O O O o o o o =X

w

O O O O O O o

W

O O O O O O o o o o o

F

R O O O O O O o

F

O O O O O o o o o o o

O O O O O o o o m

NQs 1

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

NQ

Qs 15 NQs 7

Course Faults

O O O O O O O O o o o m

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

%Q 88

Place

1
2
3
4

%Q 68

Place

1
2
3
4



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/24/17

12809 Fancy 3458 439 12 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Brava 36.10 4.211 10 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Abby 38.60 3.938 8 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Scout 47.94 3.171 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Esky 4430 3.431 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Jackson 32.32 4.703 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Nori 38.79 3.919 2 1 2 0 NQ
12806 Jaeger 24.36 6.240 0 0 2 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot 29.14 5.216 0 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Telly - 2 0 1 1 NQ
12823 Bella - 0o 1 o0 1 NQ
12812 Tigger - - ABS
12813 Julie - 0O 0 0 o AIS
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 17 NQs 16 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16838 Kora 2553 6.150 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16828 Polo 2556 6.142 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
16808 Tinz 25.62 6.128 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
16833 Zip 28,56 5.497 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16820 Fame 3040 5.164 14 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Hanna 30.69 5.116 14 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Ever 31.39 5.002 13 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Darby 3287 4.776 12 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Randy 3295 4765 12 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/24/17

16813 Mack 3342 4698 11 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Beckett 34.02 4615 10 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Rocket 34.28 4580 10 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Josie 35.25 4.454 9 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Firefly 35.94 4.368 9 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Heidi 38.33 4.096 6 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Harley 39.22  4.003 5 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Shiraz 40.27 3.899 4 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Emily -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16804 Gin -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
16805 Tootsie Pop 26.28 5.974 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Spark 23.30 6.738 0 1 2 0 NQ
16814 Bonnie 38.72 4.055 0 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Kindle 26.89 5.839 1 1 1 0 NQ
16817 Michael 36.45 4.307 2 1 1 0 NQ
16819 Redi 34.39 4.565 2 2 0 0 NQ
16822 Rio 41.82 3.754 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Mac 30.45 5.156 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Huey 31.98 4.909 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Whoopee! Deux  26.78 5.863 0 1 0 0 NQ
16835 Eddie 37.15 4.226 2 2 1 0 NQ
16837 Reyka 34.10 4.604 4 1 1 0 NQ
16839 Caleb 26.88 5.841 2 1 4 0 NQ
16840 Craze 28.77 5.457 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Tally -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16825 Jitter -- -- -- - - -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/24/17

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 26 NQs 28 %Q 48

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20839 Stein 23.27 6.962 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20837 Eerie 2432 6.661 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20841 Trip 2454 6.601 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
20827 Dui 2454 6.601 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
20861 Misty 25.06 6.464 17 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Porter 2593 6.248 17 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Annie Oakley 26.27 6.167 16 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Toddy 26.56 6.099 16 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Rascall 2733 5928 15 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Speedy 2736 5921 15 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Ripley 28.78 5.629 14 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Moses 28.88 5.609 14 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Vader 29.47 5497 13 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Amber 2953 5486 13 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Yadi 29.80 5436 13 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Cody 30.88 5.246 12 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Pete 31.28 5.179 11 0 0 0 0 100
20835 lzzy 3221 5.029 10 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Libby 3258 4.972 10 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Skye 32.69 4.95 10 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Chloe 33.18 4.882 9 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Hana 34.49 4.697 8 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/24/17

20607
20829
20811
20843
20602
20606
20803
20804
20805
20807
20808
20809
20810
20814
20816
20817
20818
20820
20821
20825
20828
20830
20831
20840
20844
20845
20847
20850
20853
20856
20860

Dublin
Mandy
Caipir
Gemma
Stella
Parker
Egan
Kitt
JimmyB
Rev
Tease
Paddy
Nile
Fame
PInk
Meeka
Beatle
Billy
Kelso
Razz
Leo
Chase
Primo
Scarlett
Cassidy
Cassi
Cookie
Radler
Kato
Teig

Gracie

34.56
34.82
35.37
41.13
27.79
40.01
41.08
29.94
29.95
28.13
47.59
30.74
24.69
27.09
28.25
29.92
33.29
30.83
32.14
46.20
30.69
29.28
28.55
2411
32.50
29.64

27.31
34.87
22.79
31.58

4.688
4.652
4.580
3.939
5.829
4.049
3.944
5411
5.409
5.759
3.404
5.270
6.561
5.980
5.735
5.414
4.866
5.255
5.040
3.506
5.279
5.533
5.674
6.719
4.985
5.466

5.932
4.646
7.108
5.130

P N 0 ©

O O O o O r NP P OFLP NP P ODNP OOMDMDMOPEPL PFPF P P P O O O O

o O oo o r P P P OPF N O O FP P P P ODNPFP OO ONDMNPFP P OO O O

P P P N R P P P O R NOOHWRRLPRRLPRPRPLOPRPRORPRPL OOW R ONDNOO O O

O O O O B O O O O O O O 0O 0O O 0O OO0 OO0 oo oo oo o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/24/17

20862 Sculpin 26.00 6.231 1 1 2 0 NQ
20826 Panda - - ABS
20851 True - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 10 NQs 11 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Cowse Fgults E Score Place
24817 Effen 25.52 6.348 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Electra 27.10 5.978 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
24818 BA 29.95 5409 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Rookie 30.73 5.272 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Joule 32.67 4959 13 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Autie 33.25 4.872 12 0 0 0 0 100
24823 Ty 33.71 4.806 12 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Jag 33.98 4.768 12 0 0 0 0 100
24826 Sasha 3495 4635 11 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Gypsy 3497 4.633 11 0 0 0 0 100
24603 Dylan 26.23 6.176 1 1 2 0 NQ
24605 Annie 36.19 4.476 1 1 0 0 NQ
24805 Coach 5419 2.989 1 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Cephus 23.83 6.798 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Hawke Eye 28.35 5.714 2 1 2 0 NQ
24809 Sammy 38.88 4.167 2 1 3 0 NQ
24811 Nena 31.61 5.125 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Brie 34.87 4.646 0 1 1 0 NQ
24821 Baker 50.19 3.228 2 1 4 0 NQ



JWW Results
11/24/17
24822 Jazz
24824 Raylene
24602 MacNair

24812

Hallie

28.16
47.10

5.753
3.439

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

11/24/17
4 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
4201 Bubbles 50.52 1.979 1 1 1 0 NQ
4402 Tristan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
8202 Kelly 48.06 2.081 1 0 1 0 NQ
8203 Adele 57.45 1.741 0 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\:\;’SG Fgults E Score Place
12203 Stuart 4780 2.134 2 3 5 0 NQ

16404 Tulla 2511 4.062 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
11/24/17

20 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cowse Fgults E Score Place
20212 Sterling 63.81 1.598 2 0 1 0 NQ
20213 Mila 68.71 1.485 2 5 0 0 NQ
20418 Tease -- 1 0 2 1 NQ



JWW Results

11/24/17

4 inches Yardage: 128 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
4401 Titus -

20 inches Yardage: 134 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20416 Anzo 29.95 4.474
20414 Poppy 58.50 2.291
20417 Chance 40.11 3.341
20614 Nicki 65.12 2.058

SCT 51 sec

R W
2 0

SCT 46 sec

w

A O O O =T
= O O O

F
0

F

0
3
1
2

Open - Preferred

Qs O

Course Faults

E
1

Qs 1

Course Faults

O O O O m

NQs 1
Score

NQ

NQs 3

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 25

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

11/24/17

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
8601 Boomer 60.58 2.509 2 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cowse F?UHS E Score Place

16605 June 34.18 4.740 1 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/24/17

4 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 655 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Comdvrse Fgults E Score Place
4801 Zach 39.64 3.835 15 0 0 0 0 100 1

4802 Roscoe 43.18 3.520 1 0 0 0 NQ
4805 Happy 56.93 2.670 0 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Ananda - - - - - -- ABS
8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 52sec Qs5 NQs2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse FEUHS E Score Place
8814 Gordon 27.31 5566 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 Teddy 38.22 3.977 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Finch 38.40 3.958 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
8820 Encore 45.89 3.312 6 0 0 0 0 100 4
8818 Major 47.72 3.185 4 0 0 0 0 100
8602 Fozzie 63.61 2.390 4 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Napoleon 61.02 2.491 2 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Pogo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/24/17

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Comdvrse Fgults E Score Place
12832 Robbie 33.06 4.749 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
12204 Loyal 36.65 4.284 13 0 0 0 0 100 2

12830 Evan 33.42 4.698 0 1 0 0 NQ
12833 Clyde - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse FEUHS E Score Place
16845 Charlee 2429 6.669 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
16843 Kruz 2446 6.623 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
16849 Reba 30.36 5.336 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16850 Casey 3432 4.720 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16852 Milo 36.90 4.390 11 0 0 0 0 100
16841 Lola 56.98 2.843 0 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Clyde 37.62 4.306 0 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Kite 38.48 4.210 1 0 0 0 NQ
16848 Josie 31.11 5.207 0 1 0 0 NQ
16851 Cinder 32.69 4.956 0 0 2 0 NQ
16854 Elle Mae - 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/24/17

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51sec Qs 6 NQsl1l %Q 86

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
20873 Vibrant 2995 5409 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
20870 Oshie 32.02 5.059 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20871 Kaylee 33.88 4.782 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20866 Rafe 36.37 4.454 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
20875 Willie 37.38 4.334 13 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Surge 41.07 3.944 9 0 0 0 0 100
20615 Prada 4584 3.534 2 1 2 0 NQ



FAST Results

11/24/17

8inches

Armband Call Name
8001 Buffy

24 inches

Armband Call Name

24002 Ammo

Novice A - Regular

SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Points
1s 24 57 810 s Score  Place
5 7 18 27 20 77 1
SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Points
1s 24 57 g0 ss ocore  Place
4 0 13 17 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
11/24/17

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
12201 Ari 38.49 3 0 18 27 20 65 1
12826 Scout 35.50 4 0 18 19 20 61 2
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 5 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
16837 Reyka 24.76 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
16201 Jake 26.98 5 7 18 18 20 68 2
16807 Firefly 24.13 3 3 11 27 20 64 3
16202 Tyme 25.99 6 7 12 18 20 63 4
16205 Henry 37.68 3 0 12 27 20 60
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 7 NQs1 %Q 88
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
20409 Talia 28.99 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
20410 Ryker 35.47 3 4 18 27 20 69 2

20402 Lisa 40.39 6 0 18 27 20 63 3



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
11/24/17

20205 Flash 34.25 4 4 18 18 20 62 4
20856 Teig 37.24 6 2 18 19 20 60
20202 Gracie 35.95 5 4 12 18 20 56
20411 Riff 40.49 6 4 11 18 20 51
20603 Mica 45.63 2 0 7 27 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 POiQ_';S 810 sp  Score Place
24804 Rookie 28.97 4 4 18 27 20 73 1
24604 Tica 27.57 3 4 18 27 20 72 2
24203 Pikachu 41.28 2 4 13 8 0 NQ
24401 Rayne 38.23 4 4 11 8 0 NQ
24403 Luna 33.20 4 2 5 10 20 NQ
24809 Sammy 28.83 5 7 18 8 0 NQ



FAST Results

11/24/17

12 inches

Armband
12809

12808
12812

16 inches

Armband

16824

20 inches

Armband

20601
20607
20608
20207
20401
20406

Call Name
Fancy
Abby
Tigger

Call Name

Randy

Call Name

Bandit
Dublin
Elcie
Hawk
Java

Onyx

Time
30.27
33.40

Time

26.84

Time
24.25
31.28
28.11
35.60
38.68

SCT 35sec Qs 2

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

5 7 18 19 20
5 7 18 19 20

SCT 35sec Qs 1

Points
1's 2-4 57 810 SB

4 9 18 19 20

SCT 32sec Qs 5
Points
1s 24 57 810 SB
5 5 18 27 20
4 3 18 27 20
4 9 18 19 20
2 0 18 27 20
6 0 11 27 20

NQs 0

Score
69

69
ABS

NQs 0

Score

70

NQs 0

Score

75
72
70
64
58
ABS

Open - Regular

%Q 100

Place

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 100

Place

A WN



FAST Results Open - Regular
11/24/17

20826 Panda -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB
24824 Raylene 38.41 4 4 18 10 20 NQ



FAST Results

11/24/17

12 inches

Armband
12813

16 inches

Armband

16403
16604
16819
16830
16836
16825

20 inches

Armband
20413

20838
20201

Call Name

Julie

Call Name
Clark
Camille
Redi

Huey
Shiraz
Jitter

Call Name
Matt

Skye
Toohey

Time

Time
41.14
35.91
30.58
43.72
37.97

Time
24.79

25.47
33.53

Excellent - Regular

SCT 35sec Qs O

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

6 9 18 27 20

SCT 35sec Qs O
Points
s 24 57 810 SB
3 4 5 18 0
3 4 12 27 0
3 4 12 27 0
5 3 7 27 0
4 4 18 10 20
SCT 32sec Qs 5
Points

1's 2-4 5-7 810 SB
3 7 18 27 20

7 18 27 20
4 7 18 27 20

NQs 0

Score

AIS

NQs 5

Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 3

Score
75
75
75

%Q

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 63

Place
1

2
3



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
11/24/17

20855 Yadi 22.58 3 4 18 27 20 72 4
20860 Gracie 32.38 3 4 18 27 20 72
20408 Levi 31.15 3 4 13 27 0 NQ
20606 Parker -- 3 3 0 18 0 NQ
20612 Gil 36.14 2 7 11 18 20 NQ
20848 TJ - - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Poi:_';s 810 sp  Score Place
24815 Jag 30.27 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
24805 Coach 31.40 3 7 18 27 20 75 2
24820 Buzz 35.52 6 9 18 18 20 68 3
24822 Jazz -- 3 4 12 18 O NQ
24602 MacNair - - - - - - ABS

24603 Dylan -- -- - - - - ABS



FAST Results

11/24/17

8inches

Armband Call Name Time
8803 Shine 29.33

12 inches

Armband Call Name Time
12802 Rudi 36.50
12818 ZiZiZ 28.75
12804 Visa 19.91
12817 Shani 22.91
12823 Bella 24.24
12814 Kimber 17.97
12828 LuLu 28.43
12829 Simon 44 .87

16 inches

Armband Call Name Time

16803 Emily 35.26

Master - Regular

SCT 38 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Points
s 24 57 810 ss Score Place
2 4 11 27 20 64 1
SCT 35 sec Qs5 NQs3 %Q 63
Points
s 24 57 810 s Score Place
6 9 18 27 20 79 1
3 7 18 27 20 75 2
3 4 18 27 20 72 3
3 7 18 18 20 66 4
4 4 18 18 20 64
3 4 27 0 NQ
3 4 5 27 0 NQ
5 9 7 18 0 NQ
SCT 35sec Qs 6 NQs1 %Q 86
Points
1s 24 57 g0 ss ocore  Place

5 9 18 27 20 79 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
11/24/17

16810 Spark 30.03 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
16808 Tinz 23.83 4 7 18 27 20 76 3
16838 Kora 37.75 6 9 18 18 20 69 4
16827 Mac 28.77 3 7 18 18 20 66
16812 Rocket 21.27 3 4 11 27 20 65
16823 Ever 34.36 3 7 5 27 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 19 NQs 10 %Q 66
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 POiQ_';S 810 sg Score Place
20809 Paddy 29.39 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20807 Rev 34.30 6 9 18 27 20 78 2
20859 Moses 27.21 6 6 18 27 20 77 3
20863 Speedy 28.86 6 6 18 27 20 77 4
20831 Primo 29.17 5 7 18 27 20 77
20835 Izzy 29.98 4 7 18 27 20 76
20604 Rigby 22.81 5 4 18 27 20 74
20853 Kato 23.63 3 4 18 27 20 72
20811 Caipir 27.90 3 4 18 27 20 72
20837 Eerie 28.83 6 9 18 18 20 71
20805 JimmyB 21.76 1 4 18 27 20 70
20854 Annie Oakley 34.16 6 9 18 18 20 69
20850 Radler 29.49 6 6 18 18 20 68
20810 Nile 31.19 6 6 18 18 20 68
20858 Toddy 34.42 5 9 18 18 20 68
20861 Misty 35.67 6 9 18 18 20 68



FAST Results Master - Regular
11/24/17

20812 Rascal 35.77 5 9 18 18 20 67

20846 Vader 18.60 3 4 11 27 20 65

20818 Beatle 36.76 6 7 18 18 20 65

20801 Amber 35.19 6 4 5 18 0 NQ

20814 Fame 23.15 3 4 13 27 O NQ

20817 Meeka 34.93 5 4 18 18 O NQ

20827 Dui 37.35 4 4 13 18 O NQ

20828 Leo 34.11 4 7 5 18 0 NQ

20836 Pete 41.38 5 4 18 17 O NQ

20841 Trip 37.10 3 4 13 18 O NQ

20842 Katy Muppet 31.25 3 7 13 27 O NQ

20857 Hana 28.51 3 7 13 27 0 NQ

20865 Cody 38.28 4 9 12 18 0 NQ

20803 Egan - -- - -- - - ABS

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 POES 810 s Score Place

24807 Cephus 33.39 6 9 11 27 20 72 1
24808 Hawke Eye -- 6 6 5 18 0 NQ

24816 Brie 32.35 4 4 18 27 O NQ

24817 Effen 26.92 3 7 12 27 0 NQ

24812 Hallie -- -- -- -- - - ABS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
11/24/17

4 inches SCT 41 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
4201 Bubbles 21.38 2 7 11 19 20 59 1
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sSg Score Place
8202 Kelly 24.17 2 7 11 19 20 59 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place

20414 Poppy 29.29 3 3 12 19 20 57 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
11/24/17

4 inches SCT 41 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
4802 Roscoe 24.76 4 3 18 27 20 72 1
4805 Happy 33.21 3 3 18 18 20 62 2
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
12204 Loyal 34.12 4 5 18 27 20 74 1
12832 Robbie 37.80 5 9 18 19 20 71 2
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 5.7 810 sSg Score Place
16852 Milo 27.64 5 3 18 27 20 73 1

16404 Tulla 33.73 3 3 18 27 20 71 2



FAST Results

11/24/17

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20417 Chance
20614 Nicki

Time

41.05

Open - Preferred

SCT 35 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Points
s 24 57 810 s SCOre Place
2 0 18 27 20 61 1

2 3 18 8 0 NQ



FAST Results

11/24/17

8inches

Armband Call Name
8602 Fozzie

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16206 Kiwi
16841 Lola

20 inches

Armband Call Name

20212 Sterling

Time

36.01

Time
32.57
32.86

Time

29.59

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 38sec Qs 0 NOsl %QO0
Points
s 24 57 g1 ss Score  Place
2 4 12 27 0  NQ
SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Points
1s 24 57 g0 ss ocore  Place
4 7 18 18 0 NQ
2 4 5 27 0 NQ
SCT 35 sec Qs 0 NOs1 %QO0
Points
1s 24 57 810 ss ocore  Place
2 4 6 0 0 NQ



FAST Results

11/24/17

8inches

Armband

8822
8814

16 inches

Armband
16849

20 inches

Armband

20870
20873

Call Name

Teddy

Gordon

Call Name

Reba

Call Name

Oshie
Vibrant

Time
30.79
36.21

Time

40.01

Time
25.52
32.26

Master - Preferred

SCT 38sec Qs 1

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

3 4 18 27 20
2 7 11 27 0

SCT 35sec Qs 1

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

5 6 18 18 20

SCT 35sec Qs 1

Points
1's 2-4 57 810 SB

2 7 18 27 20
3 7 18 27 0

NQs 1

Score
72
NQ

NQs 0

Score

62

NQs 1

Score
74
NQ

%Q 50

Place

1

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 50

Place



